
Reciprocity Schedule
North Texas Community Concerts 

2019 – 2020 Season

September 10 Tuesday 7:30 pm Sail On – Beach Boys Tribute Livingston
September 12 Thursday 7:30 pm Sail On – Beach Boys Tribute Terrell
September 13 Friday 7:30 pm Sail On – Beach Boys Tribute McKinney
September 22 Friday 7:30 pm Sail On – Beach Boys Tribute Greenville

October 5 Saturday 7:30 pm Pecos River Brass Irving
October 10 Thursday 7:30 pm 3 Redneck Tenors-Broadway Bound Terrell
October 11 Friday 7:30 pm 3 Redneck Tenors-Broadway Bound McKinney
October 19 Saturday 7:30 pm Bois D’Arc Jazz Band Greenville
October 22 Tuesday 7:30 pm Dan Miller’s Cowboy Music Revue Terrell

November 7 Thursday 7:30 pm Rockland Road Livingston
November 8 Friday 7:30 pm    Dan Miller’s Cowboy Music Revue McKinney
November 10 Sunday 2:00 pm 3 Redneck Tenors-Broadway Bound Irving
November 10 Sunday 2:30 pm Dan Miller’s Cowboy Music Revue Greenville

January 9 Thursday 7:30 pm Tajci-Waking Up in America Terrell
January 10 Friday 7:30 pm Tajci-Waking Up in America McKinney
       
February 7 Friday 7:30 pm Loren & Mark McKinney
February 14 Friday 7:30 pm Tejas Brothers Irving
February 18 Tuesday 7:30 pm Jason Lyle Black Terrell
February 20 Thursday 7:30 pm Jason Lyle Black Livingston
February 28 Friday 7:30 pm Wilde Creatures Greenville

Mach 22 Sunday 3:00 pm Celtic Angels Terrell
March 27 Friday 7:30 pm Savannah Jack McKinney

April 2 Thursday 7:30 pm Shades of Buble’ Greenville
April 17 Friday 7:30 pm Modern Cajon Jazz Ensemble Irving
April 2 Tuesday 7:30 pm Salute to Glen Campbell Livingston
April 23 Thursday 7:30 pm Salute to Glen Campbell Terrell
April 25 Saturday 7:30 pm    TAMU Commerce Univ. Choir Greenville

May 16 Saturday 7:30 pm Dave Washburn Band                 Irving

Irving – Carpenter Hall at Irving Arts Center / 3333 North MacArthur Blvd.
Greenville – Municipal Auditorium, 2821 Washington St.
Livingston –Livingston Intermediate School, 1 Lions Ave.
McKinney – Christ Fellowship / 2801 Orchid Drive
Terrell ISD Performing Arts Center - 400 Poetry Road


